
2a Fase Base 1-5 - 2a Fase Edat Escolar D4G
Poliesporiu Municipal15 i 16 de març de 2025

Classificació General

Rk Gimnasta Nota

D4G
Equip

1 Sabarca GC A 41,300ABAYA JUAREZ, ITZEL
10,900 9,60010,800 10,000

1,000

D:1,600 E:9,200 D:2,100 E:8,80
0

D:1,200 E:8,40
0

D:1,200 E:8,80
01 1 2 2

2 CG Vic A 39,700AVELLA VIDAL, SVETLANA
10,300 9,40010,800 9,200

1,000

D:1,600 E:9,200 D:1,800 E:8,500 D:1,200 E:8,200 D:1,200 E:8,00
01 4 6 18

3 CG VILANOVA A 39,600GUTIERREZ PLAZA, OLALLA
10,200 9,00010,500 9,900

8,000

D:1,600 E:8,90
0

D:2,100 E:8,100 D:1,200 E:7,800 D:1,200 E:8,700
8 5 12 4

4 CG Osona A 39,500PALAU COILLARD, MAIWENN
10,400 8,70010,700 9,700

4,000

D:1,600 E:9,100 D:2,100 E:8,300 D:1,200 E:7,500 D:1,200 E:8,500
4 3 16 7

5 Anoia CG A 39,300VIVES GARRETA, MAGALÍ
9,800 9,60010,500 9,400

8,000

D:1,600 E:8,90
0

D:1,500 E:8,300 D:1,200 E:8,40
0

D:1,200 E:8,200
8 11 2 14

6 CG VILANOVA A 39,300ROVIRA OLIVELLA, AINA
9,700 9,70010,300 9,600

16,000

D:1,600 E:8,700 D:2,100 E:7,600 D:1,200 E:8,500 D:1,200 E:8,40
016 19 1 8

7 Associacio MOVE IT A 39,200CARITG FEIXAS, TXELL
9,800 8,50010,700 10,200

4,000

D:1,600 E:9,100 D:1,800 E:8,00
0

D:1,200 E:7,300 D:1,200 E:9,00
04 13 17 1

8 Associacio MOVE IT A 39,100ROMERO SOLER, LAIA
10,000 8,80010,400 9,900

11,000

D:1,600 E:8,80
0

D:1,800 E:8,200 D:1,200 E:7,600 D:1,200 E:8,700
11 8 14 4

9 Associacio MOVE IT A 38,800DOMINGUEZ RAMOS, CAROLINA
9,300 9,40010,500 9,600

8,000

D:1,600 E:8,90
0

D:1,500 E:7,800 D:1,200 E:8,200 D:1,200 E:8,40
08 28 6 8

10 CG Terrassa B 38,800SANCHEZ VILA, MARIA
9,600 9,50010,400 9,300

11,000

D:1,600 E:8,80
0

D:1,500 E:8,100 D:1,200 E:8,300 D:1,200 E:8,100
11 21 5 16

11 Sabarca GC A 38,600PARRA SANCHEZ, ROCIO
9,700 9,40010,300 9,200

16,000

D:1,600 E:8,700 D:1,500 E:8,200 D:1,200 E:8,200 D:1,200 E:8,00
016 15 6 18

12 CG Terrassa A 38,500BURGOS RAYO, LAIA
9,900 9,10010,800 8,700

1,000

D:1,600 E:9,200 D:2,100 E:7,800 D:1,200 E:7,900 D:1,200 E:7,500
1 10 11 29

13 Sabarca GC A 37,900PEREZ ESPINOSA, MAR
9,800 9,30010,100 8,700

27,000

D:1,600 E:8,500 D:1,500 E:8,300 D:1,200 E:8,100 D:1,200 E:7,500
27 11 9 29

14 CG Terrassa A 37,700GARCIA ZARAGOZA, PAULA
10,500 7,90010,400 8,900

11,000

D:1,600 E:8,80
0

D:2,100 E:8,40
0

D:1,200 E:6,700 D:1,200 E:7,700
11 2 25 24

15 CG Terrassa B 37,700LOPEZ MOLINA, LAURA
9,900 8,1009,700 10,000

40,000

D:1,600 E:8,100 D:1,500 E:8,40
0

D:1,200 E:6,90
0

D:1,200 E:8,80
040 9 21 2

16 Salt GC A 37,400COLL QUINTANA, JANA
10,000 8,10010,200 9,100

23,000

D:1,600 E:8,60
0

D:1,500 E:8,500 D:1,200 E:6,90
0

D:1,200 E:7,900
23 7 21 21

17 GA Sta Coloma CE A 37,300TOBOSO DE LA VEGA, SARA
9,700 8,40010,400 8,800

11,000

D:1,600 E:8,80
0

D:2,100 E:7,600 D:1,200 E:7,200 D:1,200 E:7,600
11 19 18 25

18 CG Terrassa B 37,200CABRERA GRACIA, EMMA
7,900 9,6009,900 9,800

32,000

D:1,600 E:8,300 D:1,500 E:6,40
0

D:1,200 E:8,40
0

D:1,200 E:8,60
032 45 2 6

19 CG Terrassa B 37,100RODRIGUEZ ESTRADA, MARIONA
10,200 7,10010,300 9,500

16,000

D:1,600 E:8,700 D:2,100 E:8,100 D:1,000 E:7,100
P:1,00

D:1,200 E:8,300
16 5 37 11

20 Associacio MOVE IT A 36,900PARRAO EVRARD, EMMA
9,500 7,80010,200 9,400

23,000

D:1,600 E:8,60
0

D:1,500 E:8,00
0

D:1,200 E:6,60
0

D:1,200 E:8,200
23 23 27 14

21 Anoia CG A 36,700FERRER BROS, QUERALT
9,600 9,0009,600 8,500

46,000

D:1,600 E:8,00
0

D:1,500 E:8,100 D:1,200 E:7,800 D:1,200 E:7,300
46 21 12 37

22 GA Sta Coloma CE B 36,600CANO SEGURA, AITANA
9,700 8,1009,800 9,000

38,000

D:1,600 E:8,200 D:1,800 E:7,900 D:1,200 E:6,90
0

D:1,200 E:7,800
38 18 21 23

23 GA Sta Coloma CE B 36,400ARANDIGA SERRANO, LOLA
9,300 7,70010,300 9,100

16,000

D:1,600 E:8,700 D:1,800 E:7,500 D:1,200 E:6,500 D:1,200 E:7,900
16 29 29 21

24 Anoia CG A 36,400MOLINA SOTERES, JULIA
8,400 9,3009,500 9,200

48,000

D:1,600 E:7,900 D:1,500 E:6,90
0

D:1,200 E:8,100 D:1,200 E:8,00
048 41 9 18

25 CE TAGYM A 35,800GALINDO LOPEZ, JULIA
9,400 8,00010,200 8,200

23,000

D:1,600 E:8,60
0

D:1,500 E:7,900 D:1,200 E:6,80
0

D:1,200 E:7,000
23 26 24 52

26 CG Vic A 35,600GARROTE CASTILLO, JANA
8,500 7,00010,600 9,500

6,000

D:1,600 E:9,00
0

D:1,200 E:7,300 D:1,000 E:7,000
P:1,00

D:1,200 E:8,300
6 40 39 11

27 CE Salle Gracia A 35,500PROFITÓS BAÑON, DANIELA
9,500 6,90010,400 8,700

11,000

D:1,600 E:8,80
0

D:1,800 E:7,700 D:1,200 E:5,700 D:1,200 E:7,500
11 25 41 29

28 CE Salle Gracia A 35,300JIMENEZ DEL CAMPO, XENIA
9,400 7,5009,900 8,500

32,000

D:1,600 E:8,300 D:1,800 E:7,600 D:1,200 E:6,300 D:1,200 E:7,300
32 27 31 37
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29 CG Terrassa A 35,000VILLEGAS CHAVES, IRIS
9,700 7,3009,900 8,100

32,000

D:1,600 E:8,300 D:1,500 E:8,200 D:1,000 E:7,300
P:1,00

D:1,200 E:6,90
032 15 34 53

30 CG VILANOVA 35,000ROMERO ARASA, ONA
8,800 8,2009,500 8,500

48,000

D:1,600 E:7,900 D:1,500 E:7,300 D:1,200 E:7,000 D:1,200 E:7,300
48 37 20 37

31 GA Sta Coloma CE A 34,900CARALTO HORCAS, CAROLINA
9,100 7,3009,900 8,600

32,000

D:1,600 E:8,300 D:1,800 E:7,300 D:1,200 E:6,100 D:1,200 E:7,400
32 32 36 34

32 CG Terrassa C 34,700PALMA SANCHEZ, LANA
9,800 6,30010,100 8,500

27,000

D:1,600 E:8,500 D:2,100 E:7,700 D:1,000 E:6,300
P:1,00

D:1,200 E:7,300
27 14 43 37

33 CG Osona A 34,600SANCHEZ-MIGALLON ARIMANY,
MARTINA 9,000 7,8009,400 8,400

50,000

D:1,600 E:7,800 D:1,800 E:7,200 D:1,000 E:7,800
P:1,00

D:1,200 E:7,200
50 34 26 42

34 CE Salle Gracia A 34,500CASANOVA MAYOLES, BETH
9,300 6,30010,100 8,800

27,000

D:1,600 E:8,500 D:1,800 E:7,500 D:1,000 E:6,300
P:1,00

D:1,200 E:7,600
27 29 43 25

35 CE TAGYM A 34,300SILVA ARIZA, ONA
7,200 8,40010,300 8,400

16,000

D:1,600 E:8,700 D:1,200 E:7,000
P:1,00

D:1,200 E:7,200 D:1,200 E:7,200
16 51 18 42

36 CG Terrassa C 34,300REYES CLEMENTE, JORDINA
8,200 7,60010,200 8,300

23,000

D:1,600 E:8,60
0

D:1,200 E:7,000 D:1,000 E:7,600
P:1,00

D:1,200 E:7,100
23 42 30 48

37 GA Sta Coloma CE B 34,300MELIZ PEREZ, IRENE
7,700 8,8009,400 8,400

50,000

D:1,600 E:7,800 D:1,500 E:6,200 D:1,200 E:7,600 D:1,200 E:7,200
50 46 14 42

38 CG VILANOVA A 34,200PLANDOLIT GESTÍ, ARIADNA
8,900 7,5009,900 7,900

32,000

D:1,600 E:8,300 D:1,800 E:7,100 D:1,200 E:6,300 D:1,200 E:6,700
32 36 31 55

39 CE TAGYM A 34,000FERNANDEZ DIAZ, CARLA
8,000 7,40010,000 8,600

30,000

D:1,600 E:8,40
0

D:1,200 E:7,800
P:1,00

D:1,000 E:7,400
P:1,00

D:1,200 E:7,400
30 44 33 34

40 CE TAGYM A 33,500SANGUINO RESCO, SARA
9,000 6,1009,600 8,800

46,000

D:1,600 E:8,00
0

D:1,500 E:7,500 D:1,000 E:6,100
P:1,00

D:1,200 E:7,600
46 33 46 25

41 Unique Gymnastics Gava 33,400BONORA GARATE, CAMILA
7,500 6,00010,300 9,600

16,000

D:1,600 E:8,700 D:1,200 E:6,300 D:1,000 E:6,00
0P:1,00

D:1,200 E:8,40
016 48 47 8

42 CE Salle Gracia A 33,400PROFITÓS BAÑÓN, LARA
7,600 7,10010,300 8,400

16,000

D:1,600 E:8,700 D:1,500 E:7,100
P:1,00

D:1,200 E:5,900 D:1,200 E:7,200
16 47 38 42

43 CG VILANOVA A 33,300ROMERO ARASA, ESTEL
7,400 7,8009,300 8,800

53,000

D:1,600 E:7,700 D:1,200 E:6,200 D:1,200 E:6,60
0

D:1,200 E:7,600
53 49 27 25

44 CG Terrassa C 33,100OLLE MARTI, LAIA
9,200 6,5009,700 7,700

40,000

D:1,600 E:8,100 D:1,500 E:7,700 D:1,000 E:6,500
P:1,00

D:1,200 E:6,500
40 31 42 56

45 CG Terrassa A 32,800REIG AGUILAR, CARLA
9,700 5,0009,800 8,300

38,000

D:1,600 E:8,200 D:1,500 E:8,200 D:1,000 E:5,000
P:1,00

D:1,200 E:7,100
38 15 53 48

46 CE Salle Gracia A 32,800SAMPERE RODRÍGUEZ, CARLA
9,500 5,1009,700 8,500

40,000

D:1,600 E:8,100 D:1,500 E:8,00
0

D:1,000 E:5,100
P:1,00

D:1,200 E:7,300
40 23 52 37

47 CE Salle Gracia 32,500FRESNO MARTIN, JANA
8,800 5,5009,900 8,300

32,000

D:1,600 E:8,300 D:1,500 E:7,300 D:1,000 E:5,500
P:1,00

D:1,200 E:7,100
32 37 51 48

48 CG VILANOVA 32,200CHEMLALI TALLA, RAWAN
6,800 7,00010,000 8,400

30,000

D:1,600 E:8,40
0

D:1,200 E:5,600 D:1,000 E:7,000
P:1,00

D:1,200 E:7,200
30 53 39 42

49 GA Sta Coloma CE A 31,500GARCIA FUNEZ, OLAIA
6,500 5,8009,700 9,500

40,000

D:1,600 E:8,100 D:1,200 E:5,300 D:1,200 E:4,60
0

D:1,200 E:8,300
40 54 49 11

50 CG Terrassa A 31,300RAMIREZ MORILLA, ALBA
6,900 6,3009,400 8,700

50,000

D:1,600 E:7,800 D:1,500 E:5,40
0

D:1,000 E:6,300
P:1,00

D:1,200 E:7,500
50 52 43 29

51 CG VILANOVA A 31,000LAVELLI PAREJO, LAVÍNIA
7,300 5,7009,700 8,300

40,000

D:1,600 E:8,100 D:1,500 E:6,80
0P:1,00

D:1,000 E:5,700
P:1,00

D:1,200 E:7,100
40 50 50 48

52 AE Pasifae 30,500VALLESPÍ MARTÍ, AINA
8,700 4,7009,100 8,000

55,000

D:1,600 E:7,500 D:1,500 E:7,200 D:1,000 E:4,700
P:1,00

D:1,200 E:6,80
055 39 54 54

53 CE TAGYM A 30,000DELGADO NICOLAU, ARIADNA
4,800 5,90010,600 8,700

6,000

D:1,600 E:9,00
0

D:0,90
0

E:6,40
0P:2,50

D:1,000 E:5,900
P:1,00

D:1,200 E:7,500
6 56 48 29

54 CG Molins de Rei 29,700MUSTIELES MELLADO, LUCIA
8,900 2,9009,300 8,600

53,000

D:1,600 E:7,700 D:1,500 E:7,400 D:0,60
0

E:5,300
P:3,00

D:1,200 E:7,400
53 35 55 34

55 CG Molins de Rei 26,600CORRAL TORRENTS, JUDIT
5,900 2,6009,700 8,400

40,000

D:1,600 E:8,100 D:1,200 E:5,700
P:1,00

D:0,60
0

E:5,000
P:3,00

D:1,200 E:7,200
40 55 56 42

56 CG Vic A 24,800ENGUIX CANTO, MIREIA
8,200 7,3000,000 9,300

56,000

D:0,00
0

E:0,00
0

D:1,500 E:6,700 D:1,000 E:7,300
P:1,00

D:1,200 E:8,100
56 43 34 16
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57 Anoia CG A 0,000CUESTA ROBERT, PAULA
0,000 0,0000,000 0,000

0,000

D:0,00
0

E:0,00
0

D:0,00
0

E:0,00
0

D:0,00
0

E:0,00
0P:3,00

D:0,00
0

E:0,00
00 57 57 0

57 GA Sta Coloma CE B 0,000CABELLO GARCIA, RITA
0,000 0,0000,000 0,000

0,000

D:0,00
0

E:0,00
0

D:0,00
0

E:0,00
0

D:0,00
0

E:0,00
0

D:0,00
0

E:0,00
00 57 57 0
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